VIJAY 2 Q

ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. NABCB

m ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE : 65, 6th Floor, World Business House, Nr. Parimal Cross Road, Ellis Bridge,
Ahmedabad - 380006. Gujarat, INDIA . Tel. No. : +91 - 79 - 2646 1540, 7048122500 » Telefax : + 91-79- 2646 1539
h E-Mail : vijaycoat@gmail.com, marketing@vijay-powdercoat.com *Web Site :www.vijay-powdercoat.com
z € PRODUCT LIST €
EPOXY POLYESTER
-l () @ CLASSIC WHITE GLOSSY 595
< & BLACK MATT 901 & ULTRA WHITE GLOSSY 5008
[ © recwn SSRN (0| 170R, CREAM & BEIGE SHADE -
. ©® BLACK MATT 903 & IVORY MATT 309
iz € BLACK MATT 904 © BEIGE MATT 311
m ® BLACK MATT 905 ® S/G NEW IVORY 340
, ® BLACK MATT 909 & G.P.T. CREAM GLOSSY 318
| m @ BLACK MATT 914 & MID BUFF GLOSSY 375
- @ BLACK MATT 954 & CREAM GLOSSY 380
n ® BLACK SATIN 925 & IVORY GLOSSY 395
o ® BLACK SATIN 944 © USHA BEIGE GLOSSY 397
; ® BLACK SATIN 945 & IVORY GLOSSY 5001
@ BLACK GLOSSY 981 & LIGHT IVORY GLOSSY 5009
° & BLACK GLOSSY 983 & CREAM GLOSSY 5089
5 © BLACK GLOSSY 984 & DARK CREAM GLOSSY 5095
m & BLACK GLOSSY 985
. & BLACK GLOSSY SUPER 992 (E) [YELLOW SHADE:- |
P © GOLDEN YELLOW GLOSSY 385
© LEMON YELLOW GLOSSY 390
© CHOCOLATE MATT 105
< ® COFFEE BROWN MATT 109
© MARWAR BROWN MATT 110 & P.O.RED MATT 666
; o ® BROWN MATT 5002 ® S/G.ABB LIGHT ORANGE 563
4 | & WOOD BROWN GLOSSY 180 & HUTCH PINK GLOSSY 498
o © D.B.GLOSSY 181 & EXCELLENT RED GLOSSY 555
== & SILTERN BROWN GLOSSY 185 & MAHENDRA RED GLOSSY 557
. & CHOCO BROWN GLOSSY 192 & SAFEX RED GLOSSY 560
> & FEICHER BROWN GLOSSY 193 & NEW SAFEX RED GLOSSY 565
g c© fpniomsis o 0
& NEW EX.RED GLOSSY 579
o ' ® OFF WHITE MATT 510
e P DGRtk VRN )| GRiEN SHADE - |
. EERm 5 /G.OFF WHITE 511 @& S/G.MACHINE GREEN 687
| > ® S/G BROKEN WHITE 540 & OPALINE GREEN GLOSSY 683
i PP ® SATIN MILKY WHITE 525 ® BUS GREEN GLOSSY 685
& MILKY WHITE GLOSSY 582 ® RLNC GREEN GLOSSY 686
§ & PURE WHITE GLOSSY 585 ® PISTA GREEN GLOSSY 688
& IFB WHITE GLOSSY 587 © UDINIL GREEN GLOSSY 689
& & BROKEN WHITE GLOSSY 590
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OXFORD BLUE MATT 410
AZURE BLUE MATT 412
V1P BLUE MATT 414
WATER BLUE MATT 418
SEA BLUE MATT 421
KANGAROO BLUE MATT 430
DEEP BLUE GLOSSY 480
AZURE BLUE GLOSSY 482
RLNC BLUE GLOSSY 483
V 1P BLUE GLOSSY 484
OXFORD BLUE GLOSSY 485
PEPSI BLUE GLOSSY 487
AMERICAN BLUE GLOSSY 490
KANGAROO BLUE GLOSSY 492
AIR CRAFT BLUE GLOSSY 493
WILD LILAC GLOSSY 495
GREYSHADE: _________
HAVELLES GREY MATT 218
D.A. GREY MATT 205
GRAPHITE GREY MATT 211
PRINCE GREY MATT 213
F.D.GREY MATT 271
MUNSHELL GREY MATT 5006
M.D.GREY MATT 5007
S/G.LIGHT GREY 631
S/G.SMOKE GREY 214
S/G. SIEMENS GREY 241
S/G. M. GREY 262
S/G.SIEMENS GREY 265
NEW HAV. GREY GL 222
CROMPTION ASH GREY 266
MUNSHELL GREY GLOSSY 275
M. J. GREY GL (MRPL) 277
HAVELLES GREY GLOSSY 280
GRAPHITE GREY GLOSSY 289
SIEMENS GREY GLOSSY 295
D.A. GREY GLOSSY 632
MUNSHELL GREY GLOSSY 5003
OMG GREY GLOSSY 5004
DARK GREY GLOSSY 5005

- STRUCTURE FINISH : £roxy POLYESTER

SATIN BLACK STRUCTURE 2001
MUNSHELL GREY STRUCTURE 2002
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IVORY STRUCTURE

SIEMENS GREY STRUCTURE
SIEMENS GREY STRC.(BOLD)

LIGHT GREY STRUCTURE

HAVELLES GREY STRUCTURE
GOLDEN YELLOW STRUCTURE

DARK GREY STRUCTURE
PURE WHITE STRUCTURE

MACHINE GREEN STRUCTURE

BUS GREEN STRUCTURE
OFF WHITE STRUCTURE
AZURE BLUE STRUCTURE

OXFORD BLUE STRUCTURE
LIGHT IVORY STRUCTURE

MAROON STRUCTURE

MARBLE WHITE STRUCTURE

SAFEX RED STRUCTURE
BIEGE STRUCTURE
CHOCOILATE STRUCTURE
EX.RED STRUCTURE

WOOD BROWN STRUCTURE
KANGAROO BLUE STRUCTURE

DEEP BLUE STRUCTURE

GRAPHITE GREY STRUCTURE

VIP BLUE STRUCTURE
MID BUFF STRUCTURE

2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2020
2021
2023
2028
2029
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035

SILTERN BROWN STRUCUTRE 2039

SEA BLUE STRUCTURE
PISTA GREEN STURCUTRE

2040
2042

AMERICAN BLUE STRUCTURE 2043

RAL-7032 STRUCTURE
RAL-7035 STRUCTURE
BROWN STRUCTURE
RAL-9003 STRUCTURE
SMOKE GREY STRUCUTRE
CHERRY RED STRUCTURE
P. R. WHITE STRC
WATER BLUE STRUCUTRE
NEW IVORY STRUCUTRE

ULTRA WHITE STRUCTURE

2044
2045
2049
2050
2052
2053
2055
2057
2059
2060
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& SATIN MILKY WHITE STRUCTURE 2061 & P.P.GREPHITE GREY GLOSSY 3270
m & LEMON YELLOW STRUCTURE 2062 & P.P. DARK BC BROWN S/G 3276
© P.R.BLUE STRC 2063 & P.P.S.GREY GLOSSY 3290
: ® SEND GRAY STRUCTURE 2064 & P.P.L:L:T. C.RED GLOSSY 355:
| @ P.O.RED STRUCTURE 2068 & P.P.CREAM GLOSSY 3335
Z' . & OPALINE GREEN STRUCTURE 2069 & P-P-%%LL%EE’;’\]“I;E;;&‘; o
' e RC A 2073 & P.P.
- ERGolii g & P.P.HAVELLS GREY GLOSSY 3394
B © PEPSIBLUESTRUCTURE 2074 S hORYCLOSSS rn
< 4 2 EETNEETSST{;EEY ;gz; & P.P.PEPSI BLUE GLOSSY 3487
Y e ' ¢ P.P. RED GLOSSY 3555
& $ IEBWHUE STRE, e & P.P.MILKY WHITE GLOSSY 3582
@ STRC.SIEMENS GREY 2093 o D.P. LIGHT GREY S/G 3631
m | z BROKEN WHITE STRC. 2097 & P.P.SATIN BLACK 3925
5 R 2682 & P.P.BLACK GLOSSY 3990
| m | SIEMENS GREY STRUCTURE 5010 & P.DP. ORANGE GLOSSY 3994
B @ MUNSHELL GREY STURCTURES5012 & G.R. YELLOW 3995
 © BLACK STRUCTURE 5015 & P.P. RAL GLOSSY 2032
" © LIGHT GREY STRC(STMC) 631 & P.P.RAL- GLOSSY 7035
. | @ FAB ORANGE STRC. & P.P. RAL GLOSSY 9010
L © RAL-7032 STRC.(STMC) & P.P. RAL GLOSSY 9016
o : 2 RAL-7021 (HRL) (V)| P. P. STRUCTURE FINISH :-
Pl RAL-9002 STRC.(HRL)
2 l | o il STRUéTURE & P.P.LIGHT GREY STRC. 6006
& P.P.HAVELLES GREY STRC. 6007
PR S e o @ -20 il
G s RAL2 OB SIS ISV & P.P.DARK GREY STRC. 6009
. h (K) | TEXTURE FINISH : £poxy POLYESTER @® P.P. D.A. GREY STRC 6023
S & SIEMENS GREY TEXTURE 4001 S EPADMN GREY STRC. 46026
<. Nk ¢ BLACK FINE TEXTURE 4002 ¢ P.P.GOLDEN BROWN STRC. 6051
' & AZURE BLUE TEXTURE 4004 © PP.RAL STRC-7032. 7032
- ' & MUNSHELL GREY TEXTURE 4005 SRl IR 7035
. & IVORY TEXTURE 4007 ANTIQUE FINISH :- E.P & PP.
 © BEIGE TEXTURE 4008 & ANTIQUE SILVER 1111
: > . @& BLACK GREY TEXTURE 4009 ® ANTIQUE COPPER 1122
 _ | © MARWARBROWN TEXTURE 4024 @ ANTIQUE GOLD 1133
< . & TEXT-RAL-7016 7016 & ANTIQUE GREY 1134
_ | , ‘ & ANTIQUE BLUE 1135
ﬁ : PURE POLYESTER MATT, S/G. & GLOSSY# & ANTIQUE VIOLET 1136
~al g E'ﬁ'gﬁgi{mﬁ‘f}? (0) | SPECIAL FINISHES :-
| > ._.i" > P:P:WHITE MATT @ SPECIAL SILVER 1144
e . P.P.CLEAR MATT @ SPECIAL GOLD 1155
GO @ P.P.CLEAR GLOSSY 3100 @ SEECIAECORRER 1166
i
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& DEEP GOLD 1177 (V) | INTERNATIONAL Ray, SHADE

® SILVER CROME 1190 & GREEN BEIGE “ER & pp

m & NOVA GOLD 1193 & REICE 1000

P ® STRC.SILVER @ SAND YELLOW 100

CIEEDLTTETN ¢ SCVALYELOW o0

z ® CLEAR GLOSSY 1000 @ GOLDEN YELLOW 1303

© CLEAR MATT 1005 @ P.P.IVORY 3 o

B & MAIZE YELLOW 395

of CICTOITIIIIETEIN  { b, e

& TRANSPARENT FIRE RED & LEMON YELLOW SO

m ©& TRANSPARENT BLUE & OYSTER WHITE 1812

& TRANSPARENT GREEN & IVORY 1013

m © TRANSPARENT ORANGE & LIGHT IVORY 1014

© TRANSPARENT VIOLET © SULFUR YELLOW 101;

T o SARONVELOW 1o

& METALLIC BLACK 1001 ISR 1018

n & METALIC BLUE 1002 © GREY BEIGE 1019

@ METALLIC SILVER 1004 © TRAFFIC YELLOW 1023

; o Do {666 ® OCHRE YELLOW 1024

& POLY CHROMATIC BEIGE 1011 9 LUMINOUS SELTON 1026

o @ METALIC RED 1022 el 1027

& METALIC PINK 1026 © O LION 1028

m @ METALIC YELLOW 1027 © DAHILA YELLOW 1033

©® METALIC GREEN 1028 © YELLOW ORANGE 2000

h ® PEARL METAL GREY 1125 g ﬁ;v?RANGE 2001

ILION 2002

(5) & PASTEL ORANGE 2003

< @ SPARKLE SILVER 8001 © PURE ORANGE 2004

@ SPARKLE GOLD 8002 & STRCS. GREY (BOLD) 2005

o © SPARKLE COPPER 8003 ® TRAFFIC ORANGE 2009

O o DEE? ORANGE

© HAMMER TONEGREEN 7001 ¢ TEARLORANCE 2o

| © HAMMER TONE BLUE 7003 s D 3L

> ©® HAMMER TONE RED 7004 @ SIGNAL RED S0

< © HAMMER TONE GREY 7005 @ ICARMINE RED e

: FURNI SHADE :- E.P. & PP. & S s

' & PURPLE RED 3004

ﬁ © FURNI SILVER 7007 ® WINE RED 3005

mEm ¢ FURNIGOLD 7008 @ BLACK RED 3007

| > - © FURNI COPPER 7011 © BROWN RED 3011

- © METALIC RYMOND BLUE 1020 & TRAFFIC RED 3020

KAt © METALIC CHERY RED 1021 3031

BN o METALC CREAN o ©® ORIENT RED 2032

©® PEARL RUBY RED
A P
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" _am ¢ HEATHER VIOLET 4003 & MOUSE GREEN 7005
; | @ CLEARET VIOLET 4004 @ BEIGE GREY 7006
| w | ¢ BLUELILAC 4005 & KHAKI GREY 7008
BN o TRAFFIC PURPLE 4006 & GREEN GREY 7009
| P | ¢ PASTEL VIOLET 4009 & TARPAUIN GREY 7010
@ TELE MAGENTA 4010 ® IRON GREY 7011
z_ ® ULTRAMARINE BLUE 5002 & BASALT GREY 7012
— & BLACKBLUE 5004 & BROWN GREY 7013
_ & SIGNAL BLUE 5005 @ SLATE GREY 7015
4 & BRILIANT BLUE 5007 & ANTHRACITE GREY 7016
L & AZURE BLUE 5009 ® BLACK GREY 7021
| || & GENTIAN BLUE 5010 & UMBRA GREY 7022
. & STEELBLUE 5011 @& GRAPHITE GREY 7024
| ¢ | @ LIGHT BLUE 5012 & STONE GREY 7030
J | ¢ COBALTBLUE 5013 & BLUE GREY 7031
| m . ¢ PIGEON BLUE 5014 & PEBBLE GREY 7032
i & SKYBLUE 5015 & CEMENT GREY 7033
" n | @ TRAFFIC BLUE 5017 @& YELLOW GREY 7034
mgm © TURQUOISE BLUE 5018 & LIGHT GREY 7035
'@,  © CAPRIBLUE 5019 & PLATINUM GREY 7036
(= o WATERBLUE 5021 & DUSTRY GREY 7037
B or & PATINA GREEN 6000 & AGATE GREY 7038
. ¥, EMERALD GREEN 6001 & QUARTZ GREY 7039
| m & LEAF GREEN 6002 & WINDOW GREY 7040
s | & OLIVEGREEN 6003 & TRAFFIC GREY-A 7042
g | © BLUEGREEN 6004 & TRAFFIC GREY-B 7043
: | & MOSS GREEN 6005 & SILK GREY 7044
& FIR GREEN 6009 & TELE GREY-1 7045
& GRASS GREEN 6010 & TELE GREY-4 7047
& RESEDA GREEN 6011 & PEARL MOUSE GREY 7048
& YELLOW GREEN 6018 @& STRC RAL (BOLD) 7032
L & PASTEL GREEN 6019 & OCHER BROWN 8001
l & PALE GREEN 6021 & CLAY BROWN 8003
& TRAFFIC GREEN 6024 & FAWN BROWN 8007
& FERN GREEN 6025 & OLIVE BROWN 8008
©® OPAL GREEN 6026 & RED BROWN 8012
® LIGHT GREEN 6027 & SEPIA BROWN 8014
& PINE GREEN 6028 & CHOCOLATE BROWN 8017
& MINT GREEN 6029 & GREY BROWN 8019
& PASTEL TURQUOISE 6034 & BEIGE BROWN 8024
® SILVER GREY 7001 & TERRA BROWN 8028
& OLIVE GREY 7002 & CREAM 9001
© SIGNAL GREY 7004 ¢ GREY WHITE 9002
- ———
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SIGNAL WHITE

JET BLACK

WHITE ALUMINIUM
GREY ALUMINIUM
PURE WHITE
GREPHITE BLACK
TRAFFIC WHITE

9003
9005
9006
9007
9010
9011
9016

TURQUOISE BLUE
OXFORD BLUE
AIRCRAFT BLUE
ORIENTAL BLUE
OPALINE GREEN

BUS GREEN

CANARY YELLOW
MIDDLE BUFF

NUT BROWN
CHOCOLATE

LEAF BROWN

SERVICE BROWN

FIRE RED

SIGNAL RED

POST OFFICE RED

LIGHT ORANGE
INTERNATIONAL ORANGE
QUAKER GREY

MIDDLE GREPHITE
LIGHT ADMIRALTY GREY

102
105
108
174
275
299
309
359
413
451
489
499
536
537
538
557
592
629
671
697

SUPER DURABLE FINISHES (RAL) :-

GREEN BEIGE
OYSTER WHITE
IVORY

LIGHT IVORY
GREY BEIGE
POSTAL YELLOW
OLIVE GREY
BEIGE GREY
KHAKI GREY
IRON GREY
BLACK GREY
GREPHITE GREY
STONE GREY

1000
1013
1014
1015
1019
1034
7002
7006
7008
7011
7021
7024
7030

POOOPOPOOPO® VOPOOPVPOOPOOOPOOOOORO

PABBLE GREY 7037
CEMENT GREY 7033
YELLOW GREY 7034
DUST GREY 7037
QUARTZ GREY 7039
WINDOW GREY 7040
TELEGREY 1704
OLIVE BROWN 8008
NUT BROWN 8001
CREAM 9001
GREY WHITE 9002
SIGNAL WHITE 9003
JET BLACK 9005
WHITE ALUMINIUM 9006
GREY ALUMINIUM 9007
PURE WHITE 9010
TRAFFIC WHITE 9016

OTHER SUPER DURABLE SHADE
OFF WHITE
MILKY WHITE

NEW IVORY

BEIGE

MUNSHELL GREY

B C B MATT

SATIN BLACK

GLOSSY BLACK
& ZINC CHROME PRIMER RED 190
© OXIDE ( BASE COAT)
@ ZINC CHROME PRIMER GREY
© (BASE COAT)

' PURE EPOXY SHADE

& HAVELLS GREY MATT 218
& IVORY MATT 309
& OFF WHITE MATT 511
© BLACK MATT 905
® P.U.RAL-7032 GLOSSY 7032
® P.U.RAL-7035 GLOSSY 7035
@® P.U.RAL-9016 GLOSSY 9016
@® P.U.IS-5 -631 GLOSSY 631
@ P.U.GOLDEN YELLOW 333;
& P.U.RAL-9006 GLOSSY 900
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£.p, WOOD FINISH - (IN DOOR)

GNOW WHITE 14662 1. GLOSSY
HANRY BROWN S/G. 13005 2. SEMI GLOSSY
HANRY YELLOW S/G. 13006 3. MATT
BROWN S/G. 14020 4. DEAD MATT
5. TEXTURE
pP. WOOD FINISH - (IN DOOR) 6. STRUCTURE
p.p. HANRY BROWN GLOSSY 23005 7. LEATHERATE
p.p. HANRY YELLOW TEXTURE 23006 8. METALLIC
p.p.BROWN TEXTURE 24020 9. SPECIALITY FINISHES LIKE:
p.p.SNOW WHITE TEXTURE 24025 (@) SILVER
(b) COPPER
P.U. WOOD FINISH - (OUT DOOR) (c) GOLD
p.U. BROWN TEXTURE 33001 10. ANTIQUE FINISH
p.U. BROWN S/G. 33002 ;; (C:‘L-Eiﬁ EiENISH GLOSSY
PAUSLIGU BR= 4 aou 13. HAMMER T(I;III\JS; i
p.U. HANRY BROWN S/G. 33005 e S
p.U. HANRY YELLOW TEXTURE 33006 Bl o
PU BROWN BT 2004 16. SULIMATION POWDER EOR
P U.HANRY YELLOW S/G. 33008 G g
B e 17. PEARL FINISH
p U. HANRY YELLOW MATT 43006 18:#COLOURED TRANSEARERS
U. 19. CROCODILE FINISH
P.U.SNOW WHITE MATT 43025
TECHNICAL POWDERS MANUFACTURED BY VIJAY COAT:-
| FAST CURE 180°C 5 MINUTES
2. LOWER TEMPERATURE CURE 160°C 10 MINUTES (LOW BAKE)
3. THIN FILM POWDERS 30 TO 40u
4  HOT WATER RESISTANT POWDERS
c  HEAT RESISTANT POWDERS FOR (250°C RESISTANCE 8 HRS.)
~ AUTOMOBILE SILENCERS GENERATOR SILENCER
6. FLAMERETARDANT POWDERS UL 94 V-0 ASTMD 635-91
- POWDER FOR IN CONTACT WITH FOOD STUFF
_ (FOOD GRADE) 21 CFR 175-300 US-FDA)
8 ELECTRICALINSULATION GRADEIS:10026 (Pt.2) 1999
9. LEAD FREE AND ROHS COMPLAIANT POWDERS
10. ANTIGRAFFITI

11.

AL POWDER FOR;

DEVICES,
MACEUTICAL LABS,

CEAND

ANTI MICRO BIAL, ANTIFUNG
i. HOSPITAL FURNITURE, MEDICAL
ii. WATER TREATMENT PLANT, PHAR
iii. CHILDCAREFACILITIES, FOOD SERVI

iv. PACKGINGING AREA.

NAME OF TEST PROTOCOL: JIS Z 2801 :2010
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VIJAY COAT POWDER SELECTION GUIDE
TYPES OF POWDERS AND THERE APPLICATIONS

PURE EPOXY (IN DOOR):
a. INDOOR GENERAL PURPOSE b. HUMID ATMOSPHERE c. PUMPS, VALVES Etc.
d. MAINLY MATT FINISH AVAILABLE

EPOXY POLYESTER HYBRID (IN DOOR)
a. INDOOR GENERAL PURPOSE.
b. APPLIANCES LIKE REFRIGERATORS, FANS, WASHING MACHINE, FURNITURES
AND FIXTURES, CUP BOARDS, SITTING BENCHES Etc.

PURE POLYESTER (OUT DOOR) (UV RESISTANT):
a. ROOF TOPS
b. AL - EXTRUSION (SLIDING WINDOW DOORS EXTERIOR LOUVERS, ACCESS/RAISED
HOUR Etc.
c. OUT DOOR FURNITURE
- OUT DOOR DURABILITY AROUND FIVE YEARS.

PURE POLYESTER (SUPER DURABLE OUT DOOR) (UV RESISTANT):
- OUT DOOR DURABILITY AROUND TEN YEARS.

POLY URETHANE: BOTH INDOOR CUM OUT DOOR DURABILITY REQUIRED.
(CHALLENGING ENVIRONMENT)

FUSION BONDED EPOXY COATING: (FBE)
a. FOR ACIDIC ENVIRONMENT

IF HEAT RESISTANCE IS REQUIRED

ELECTRIC INSULATION

PIPE COATINGS

REBAR COATINGS

P an o

TWO COAT SYSTEM: FORC51and C 5M Class

Where Corrosivity is of highest level (Chemical Industrial Towns / Metros) or where the
end product is to be installed in Marine Environment, TWO COAT SYSTEM is
recommended. The Machinery etc. which are to be installed in open to sky are also
required to go for Two Coat System for better durability.

The Two Coat System mainly are:

a. EpoxyZn/Chrome/Phosphate Primer Coat
b. P.P. /PUTOP Coat
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